
OFFICE HOURS for FALL 2024

EURO FACULTY:

Yves Cloarec yves.cloarec@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays and Wednesdays:  8:45 am - 9:15 am,   In person:  Queens Hall, Rm 250

Mondays and Wednesdays:  12:40 pm - 1:40 pm,   In Person: Queens Hall, Rm 245
Or, email instructor for a Zoom appointment

Paola Rodriguez paola.rodriguez@qc.cunyedu

Wednesdays:  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm,  In-Person
Thursdays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

FRENCH FACULTY:

Dilara Ayaydin dilara.ayaydin@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays: 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm,  In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays: 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm,  In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Paul Fadoul paul.fadoul@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays: 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm
Queens Hall, 205J        718-997-5982           

Also, by appointment, phone/virtual
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Regine Joseph regine.joseph@qc.cuny.edu

718-997-5297
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85473797981?pwd=G90QMd2A3tVUyQBD1bbGOMxuo1wY5V.1

Anne Marie Raymundo annemarie.raymundo@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays: 10:00 am - 10:30 am, via Zoom
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3191134075?pwd=Zk02Wlc4RS9iT2x2aTRGblV1N1N2QT09
Thursdays:  11:30 am - 12:00 pm and 4:05 pm to 4:35 pm,  In Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984
Also by appointment

Karen Sullivan karen.sullivan@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays and Wednesdays:   2:00 pm - 3:00 pm,  In-Person or by pre-arranged Zoom

Queens Hall, 205F1     718-997-5652
Also by Zoom appointment at other times

Email instructor for Zoom appointment

GERMAN FACULTY:

Juergen Reichert juergen.reichert@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  11:30 AM – 12:00 PM and 4:15 PM – 4:45 PM 
via Zoom
Email instructor for Zoom link

Gabriella Skwara gabriella.skwara@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays:  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  on Zoom
Please email instructor for the link
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Christine Spreizer christine.spreizer@qc.cuny.edu

718-997-5587
Wednesdays:  10:00 am - 12:00 pm,  In-Person 
Queens Hall, Rm 330D

Also by appointment

ITALIAN FACULTY:

Antonino Bonanno antonino.bonanno@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays:  6:45 pm - 8:45 pm,  via Zoom

Link to Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3258052414

Meeting ID: 325 805 2414

Laura DePaola laura.depaola@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm,  Online:    Email instructor for the link

Wednesdays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

Fred Gardaphe fred.gardaphe@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-4655
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m,  In-Person    Also other times by appointment
Klapper Hall, Rm 535

Veronica Gianello veronica.gianello@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays:  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm,  via Zoom

Email instructor for the link
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Annalisa Guzzardi annalisa.guzzardi@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays:  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984

Arina Logosh arina.logosh@qc.cuny.edu

Thursdays:   4:00 pm - 5:00 pm,   In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984
Email instructor for Online option

Eugenia Paulicelli eugenia.paulicelli@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5659
Mondays:  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm,  via Zoom
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86391050013?pwd=WAzfTKmDM7XliCA0qY6O5gkPtgdabK.1

ID riunione: 863 9105 0013

Codice d’accesso: 985647

Paola Rodriguez paola.rodriguez@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays:  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm,  In-Person

Thursdays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm,  In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

MODERN GREEK FACULTY:

Maria Athanasopoulou maria.athanasopoulou@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays and Thursdays:  4:30 pm - 5:00 pm,  Online

Email instructor for the link
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Ioanna Glava ioanna.glava@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

Gerasimus Katsan gerasimus.katsan@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays:   12:00 pm  –  12:30 pm,  In-Person
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  1:00 pm – 1:30 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, Rm 200         718-997-5581
Also by appointment

Marina Vlahaki marina.vlahaki@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays:  12:30 pm - 1:30 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984

RUSSIAN FACULTY:

Svetlana Cheloukhina svetlana.cheloukhina@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays:  12:00 pm - 1:30 pm,  In-Person
Queens Hall, Rm 330B

For Online appointments, email instructor for the link

Rima Kulimova rima.kulimova@qc.cuny.edu
Thursdays:  6:15 pm - 7:15 pm,  via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Olga Permitina olga.permitina@qc.cuny.edu

Russ 155W - In Person - Tuesday:  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm - QH 205L  - 718-997-5984
Rus 175 - Online -  Monday:  9:00 am - 10:00 am   Email instructor for the link
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Aksana Pisetskaya aksana.pisetskaya@qc.cuny.edu  

Tuesday:  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm,  via Zoom
Contact instructor for Zoom link

Zinaida Sabitova zinaida.sabitova@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays:  9:30 am - 10:00 am,  In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984
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